Box Score Report

TMHS vs SMCHS - Feb 18, 2023 - L 79-80

Period Stats

Team
TMHS
SMCHS

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

1
32
38

2
47
42

Run Graph

Final

80 H1 H2
+23Pts  Boys Varsity Basketball

Tied

-23Pts  Bismarck St. Mary'$-Lent igh School _, —Y—

Boys Varsity Basketball

Bismarck St. Mary's Central High School

0% 50%
71% 0/1 5/10
5/7




Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#0 Houston Davis

#4 Abrahm Peltier

#5 Zavier Parisien

#10 Sawyer LaFloe

#11 Gunner Zerr

#14 Gannyn Monette

#23 Parker Wallette

#24 Braylen DeCoteau

#35 Kelly Davis

Bismarck St. Mary's Central High School's Player Stats

Name

#2 Ben Zenker

#3 Sam Fedorchak

#4 Matthew Selensky

#5 Caden Willer

#10 Jackson Ross

#13 Christian Benning

#34 Maddox Doppler

#40 Jacob Goettle

Pts

21

15

Pts

13

15

19

10

FG
8/14

5/13

2/5

0/3

5/13

0/5

9/14

0/0

0/0

FG
5/10

3/6

7/9

0/5

6/12

4/9

3/6

4/5

3FG
37

4/9

0/1

0/1

0/3

0/2

0/2

0/0

0/0

3FG
2/6

0/1

17

0/4

4/8

2/5

2/3

0/0

FT
2/4

12

12

0/0

4/4

0/0

6/9

0/0

0/0

FT
12

12

0/0

0/0

3/4

0/1

0/3

0/0

+/-

+4

+7

-2

+3

F2

+-

-3

MINS
36

33

32

10

29

1"

34

MINS
32

30

34

24

24

1

OREB
2

OREB

DREB

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL

STL

BLK

BLK

TO

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



